1/27
XC6101~XC6107, XC6111~XC6117 Series
Voltage Detector (VDF=1.6V~5.0V)
■GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The XC6101~XC6107, XC6111~XC6117 series are groups of high-precision, low current consumption voltage detectors with
manual reset input and watchdog functions incorporating CMOS process technology.  The series consist of a reference
voltage source, delay circuit, comparator, and output driver.  With the built-in delay circuit, the XC6101 ~ XC6107, XC6111 ~
XC6117 series do not require any external components to output signals with release delay time.  Moreover, with the manual

  ●SOT-25
① ② ③ ④
SOT-25
(TOP VIEW)
查询XC6105供应商
25/27
XC6101 ~ XC6107, XC6111~ XC6117
Series
③ represents detect voltage
XC6105 Series
④ represents production lot number
   0 to 9 and A to Z and inverted 0 to 9 and A to Z repeated.  (G, I, J, O, Q, W excluded.)
MARK DETECT VOLTAGE PRODUCT SERIES MARK DETECT VOLTAGE PRODUCT SERIES
F 1.6 XC6105XX16XX 3 3.4 XC6105XX34XX
H 1.7 XC6105XX17XX 4 3.5 XC6105XX35XX
K 1.8 XC6105XX18XX 5 3.6 XC6105XX36XX
L 1.9 XC6105XX19XX 6 3.7 XC6105XX37XX
M 2.0 XC6105XX20XX 7 3.8 XC6105XX38XX
N 2.1 XC6105XX21XX 8 3.9 XC6105XX39XX
P 2.2 XC6105XX22XX 9 4.0 XC6105XX40XX
R 2.3 XC6105XX23XX A 4.1 XC6105XX41XX
S 2.4 XC6105XX24XX B 4.2 XC6105XX42XX
T 2.5 XC6105XX25XX C 4.3 XC6105XX43XX
U 2.6 XC6105XX26XX D 4.4 XC6105XX44XX
V 2.7 XC6105XX27XX E 4.5 XC6105XX45XX
X 2.8 XC6105XX28XX F 4.6 XC6105XX46XX
Y 2.9 XC6105XX29XX H 4.7 XC6105XX47XX
Z 3.0 XC6105XX30XX K 4.8 XC6105XX48XX
0 3.1 XC6105XX31XX L 4.9 XC6105XX49XX
1 3.2 XC6105XX32XX M 5.0 XC6105XX50XX
2 3.3 XC6105XX33XX
■MARKING RULE (Continued)
查询XC6105供应商